Dues & Fee Structure*

Detail of Fees & Dues (for all categories)
(a) Fees & Dues to be deposited with Application Form:

All BS Computer BS Food Science | BS Chemistry,
Engg. Programs Science, BBA, & Technology, Physics,
Fee Type & Architecture Software Engg. | Bio-Medical Engg.| and BS Fashion | & Environmental
Design & BS Artificial Technology Design Science
Intelligence
Admission Fee * Rs. 30,000 Rs. 30,000 Rs. 15,000 Rs. 15,000 | Rs. 15,000
Application Processing Fee* Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 | Rs. 2,000
Sub-Total-l Rs. 32,000 Rs. 32,000 Rs. 17,000 Rs. 17,000 | Rs. 17,000
(b) After confirmation of Admission (after display of Merit List):
All BS Computer BS Food Science | BS Chemistry,
Engg. Programs Science, BBA, & Technology, Physics,
Fee Type & Architecture Software Engg. | Bio-Medical Engg. BS Fashion & Environmental
Design & BS Artificial Technology Design Science
Intelligence
Tuition Fee (for Three Months) Rs. 42,000 Rs. 33,000 Rs. 24,000 Rs. 21,000 | Rs. 15,000
Caution Money (Refundable) Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 | Rs. 6,000
Registration Fees Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 | Rs. 2,000
Alumni Contribution Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000 Rs. 1,000 | Rs. 1,000
Student Functions Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 Rs. 6,000 | Rs. 6,000
|IET Welfare Trust Contribution Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 Rs. 2,000 | Rs. 2,000
Annual Dues Rs. 22,000 Rs. 22,000 Rs. 22,000 Rs. 22,000 | Rs. 22,000
Sub-Total-ll Rs. 81,000 Rs. 72,000 Rs. 63,000 Rs. 60,000 | Rs. 54,000
Grand Total (at the time of Admission) Rs. 113,000 Rs. 104,000 Rs. 80,000 Rs. 77,000 | Rs. 71,000

* Civil Engineering (after confirmation of Admission) Rs.91,000/-
and Total Rs.123,000/-

Annual Dues:
For all programs except Civil Engineering Rs.22,000/-

Category “K & S” Candidates

An additional amount in Lump sum as overseas/self-supporting fees:

For Civil Engineering Rs.32,000/-.(22,000/~ Annual Fund + 10,000/- Survey Camp)

Tuition Fee:

- Forall Engineering & B. Architecture is Rs. 14,000/ per month.
ForBS|CS), BS (Al)and Software Engineening is Rs.11,000/- per month.
For BBA & Bio-Medical Technology Programis Rs.8,000/- per month.
For BS Fashion Design, and Food Science & Tech.is Rs.7,000/- per month
ForBS Physics, Chemistry, and Environment Science is Rs.5,000/- per manth

- Civil, Mechanical Engineering Rs. 500,000/-

- BS (Computer Science), BS(Al), BS Software Engg. Rs. 240,000/

- Electrical, Chemical, Petroleum Engineering, BBA, Rs. 100,000/-
B. Architecture and Bio-Medical Tech.

- All other programs Rs. 50,000/

Note: (i) This Fee will be paid in 4 installments, 25% at the time of
Admission, 25% each at 2nd, 3rd and 4th quarters respectively.
(i} Students admitted in K & S” category will also pay taxes as per

Govt./FBR policies.
Dues payable alongwith Application Form*
All categories except “K & S”:

Increase in Fee: - AllEngg., Arch, BS(CS), BS(SE) and BS{AI) programs Rs. 32,000
The dues are subject to review from time to time. Tuition Fee will be increased - All other Programs Rs. 17,000
@5% of its existing rate every year for all students. With “K & S” Categories

Examination Fee: “K & S" Category for Civil and Mechanical Engineering Rs. 157,000

Paper Money per semester per student Rs.4,000/- “K & §" Category for Electrical, Chemical & Petroleum Engineering Rs. 57,000

' and B.Architecture

HﬂStE' Charges: “K & 5" Category for E$ {CSJ’. BS(Al) and BS Software Engg. Rs. 82,000

Hostel Fee for one year allotment will be 35,000/~ per student per year. H& s Categody for Bio MECeaIeconnlagy. o84 i b

Electricity charges for Home Appliances are given below: SSS ety SDENRCd e BES N

(a) Room-Coolers (1May-30Sep) Rs. 3,000/month/room Candidates applying all programs (all categories) Rs. 157,000

(b)  Refrigerator (1Jan-30Dec) Rs.  2,000/month/room (Subject to revision any time without notice)

c) Dispenser 1 Jan - 30 Dec Rs. 300/month/room

Edi i i v i{{Jan 01 o Dec %1) Rs.  500/monthiroom Schedule of Fee Payment

Quarter Last Date

Note: | o 1% quarter Atthe time of admission

l) Mess security and mess dues are in addition to above charges. - 2" quarter before December 10. 2025

i)  Maximum stay ufla student in tr)e hlmstel shall be as perthe degree period 4 quarter before March 10, 2026

from the date of his/her admissionin IET. 4" quarter before June 10, 2026

Appearance in Examination:

No student shall be allowed to appear in the Mid Term and End-
Term Examinations without formal clearance of the Accounts
Department (Fee Section).

**Subject to production of onginal receipt.

* Mote: (i) Dues are to be paid between the 1st and the 10th of each
quarter. A late fee will be charged for payments made after the due

date, as follows:

1stto 10th day after due date Fs.50/- perday
11th day to till end of 1st month, after due date Rs.500/-

2nd month, after due date Rs.750/-

3rd month, after due date Rs.1,000/-




